

Bell Schedules
2021 – 2022
	Main Bell 
Schedule
Period
Begins
Ends
HR / 1
8:00
8:47
2
8:50
9:33
3
9:36
10:19
4
10:22
11:05
⬄
Lunch # 1
5
11:08
11:51
⬄
Lunch # 2
6
11:54
12:37
⬄
Lunch # 3
7
12:40
1:23
⬄
Lunch # 4
8
1:26
2:09
9
2:12
2:55
· Walkers and pick-ups dismiss at 2:55 PM
· Bus riders remain in Period 9 until bus numbers are called over the PA System.

	Two-Hour Delay 
Schedule
Period
Begins
Ends
HR / 1
10:00
10:30
2
10:33
11:03
4
11:06
11:36
⬄
Lunch # 1
5
11:39
12:09
⬄
Lunch # 2
6
12:12
12:42
⬄
Lunch # 3
7
12:45
1:15
⬄
Lunch # 4
3
1:18
1:48
8
1:51
2:21
9
2:24
2:55
· Walkers and pick-ups dismiss at 2:55 PM
· Bus riders remain in Period 9 until bus numbers are called over the PA System.


	Early Dismissals
Schedule # 1
Period
Begins
Ends
HR / 1
8:00
8:32
2
8:35
9:00
3
9:03
9:28
4
9:31
9:56
⬄
Lunch # 1
5
9:59
10:24
⬄
Lunch #2
6
10:27
10:52
⬄
Lunch # 3
7
10:55
11:20
⬄
Lunch # 4
Schedule # 2
Period
Begins
Ends
HR / 1
8:00
8:32
9
8:35
9:00
8
9:03
9:28
4
9:31
9:56
⬄
Lunch # 1
5
9:59
10:24
⬄
Lunch #2
6
10:27
10:52
⬄
Lunch # 3
7
10:55
11:20
⬄
Lunch # 4
· Walkers and pick-ups dismiss at 11:20 AM
· Bus riders remain in Period 7 until bus numbers are called over the PA System.
	Virtual/Remote Learning 
Schedule
Period
Begins
Ends
HR/1
9:15
9:45
2
9:50
10:20
3
10:25
10:55
4
11:00
11:30
5
11:35
12:05
6
12:10
12:40
7
12:45
1:15
8
1:20
1:50
9
1:55
2:25
Office Hours
2:30
3:10



